WTVA Thermopad® Series
Smiths Interconnect is the world leader in
temperature variable chip attenuators offering
the widest selection of products from DC through
Ka band. Thermopad® products have been a highly
reliable passive solution for over temperature gain
compensation for more than 20 years. Backed
by proven performance and significant heritage,

6 Options            Surface Mount                                 Wire Bondable Gold
7 Terminal Finish Standard              RoHS
How To Order
Specify Model Number:  WTVA0X00NXXXXXX
W T V A 0N
W T V A
F
0 2
0 0
0 5
0 7
0 4
0 90 6
0 3
0 7
N
S M T W B 2
0 0
SIAI-FL_BRO-PL_COMP-TP-TVA-WTVA_Series_v2_USLtr.indd   5SIAI-FL_BRO-PL_COMP-TP-TVA-WTVA_Series_v2_USLtr.indd   5 2/14/24   8:18 AM2/14/24   8:18 AM
Worldwide
Support
Connecting
Global
Markets
Connectors
Americas
Sales
Technical Support
Europe
Sales
Technical Support
Asia
Sales
Technical Support
Semiconductor Test
Americas
Sales
Technical Support
Europe
Sales
Technical Support
Asia
Sales
Technical Support
Fibre Optics & RF Components
Americas
Sales
Technical Support
Europe
Sales
Technical Support
Asia
Sales
Technical Support
RF/MW Subsystems